

3		2	1
REV.	DATE	DCN #	DRAWING TREE #
-	-	REFER TO E 0 900200-v1	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-

GO	COC	DRAFTER ED CHAVEZ 16 JUL 2009 CHECKER REFER TO E0900200-v1 D APPROVAL REFER TO E0000200 v1 SCALE: 1:4	D090	1394		v1
\sim		DESIGNER ED CHAVEZ 30 JUN 2009 SIZE DWG. NO.			REV.	
	Technology E of Technology	PART NAME R Optic	L Container			
1BER	DESCRIPTION		MATERIAL	REQ	SPARE	ΤΟΤΑ
375	#1/4-20 X .375 HELICOIL (Emhart P/N 1185-4EN375) (8)		Nitronic 60	1	0	1
500	#1/4-20 X .500 HELICOIL (Emhart P/N 1185-4EN500) (8)		Nitronic 60	8	0	8
469	#5/16-18 X .469 HELICOIL (Emhart P/N 1185-5EN469) 8		Nitronic 60	1	0	1
40	Pin, Dowel, Stop, Cover Lid, .25 Dia x .75, McM #90145A540		18-8 SS	1	0	1
37	Screw, Rnd Head Phillips, 1/4-20 x .500, McM #91770A537		18-8 SS	1	0	1
01	Washer, Self-Aligning, Male, 1/4-20 Screw Size, McM #91944A301		316 SSTL	1	0	1
01	Washer, Self-Aligning, Female, 1/4-20 Screw Size, McM #91944A401		316 SSTL	1	0	1
06	Nut, Hex, SS, 5/16-18 X 19/64, McM #94252A706		18-8 SS	1	0	1
N	Screw, Soc Hd Cap, 1/4-20 x 1.00 (UC Comp #C-2016-N)		18-8 SS	4	0	4
N	Screw, Soc Hd Cap, 1/4-20 x 3.00 (UC Comp #C-2048-N)		18-8 SS	4	0	4
N	Screw, Soc Hd Cap, 1/4-20 x 3.50 (UC Comp #C-2056-N)		18-8 SS	8	0	8
64	Handle, Cover Lid, Optic Container		6061-T6 Alum	2	0	2
1	Bellow, Single Convolution, Molded, Viton		Rubbber Viton	1	0	1
20	Screw, Retaining, End Slot 5/16-18 x 1.41		17-4 SS	1	0	1
52	Со	6061-T6 Alum	1	0	1	
53	Cover, Ring, R Optic Container		6061-T6 Alum	1	0	1
54	Base, Lid, R Optic Container		6061-T6 Alum	1	0	1
55	Base, Ring, R Optic Container		6061-T6 Alum	1	0	1
56	Wedge Plate, R Optic Container		6061-T6 Alum	1	0	1
00	Plastic Insert, Base, R Optic Container		PFA 440 HP	4	0	4
C.	O-Ring,	Rubbber Viton	1	0	1	
C.	O-Ring, Supp	PFA Encapsulated Viton	2	0	2	
2SP	Screw, Soc Hd Ca	18-8 SS	16	0	16	